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Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Score
9.617
9.150
9.050
8.900
8.833
8.833
8.616
8.316
8.300
8.266
8.100
8.083
8.066
7.733
7.683
7.350
7.066
6.950
6.933
6.866
6.783
6.600
6.533
6.416
5.983
5.600
4.866
4.816

All Around
Total

36.499
34.099
33.666
33.449
33.032
32.066
32.049
31.999
31.598
30.715

GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES
2005 All Around Results

Name Team
Claire Schreiner CAM
Blayne Olson RSP
Kaitlyn Balfour NCH
Michelle Page NCH
Nicole Zans RSP
Melissa Garcia KWH
Lindsay Brogan NCH
Jordan Olson RSP
Danielle Moore RSP
Kelli Bonnel KWH

Vault
9.116
8.933
8.100
8.900
8.500
8.400
8.800
8.300
8.616
8.350

Bars
8.550

8.416
8.683
8.516
8.066
7.416
7.666
7.750
7.066
8.066

2005 Floor Exercise Results

Name
Claire Schreiner
Toni Bath
Kaitlyn Balfour
Melissa Garcia
Nicole Zans
TIE - Natalie McKeown
Kayla Wolf
Kelli Bonnel
Blayne Olson
Donna Mascarenas
Michelle Page
Danielle Moore
Jordan Olson
Lindsay Brogan
Jen Freel
Ashton McGuire
Leesa Newton
Samantha Rhone
Megan Fitzhugh
Leah Hays
Katy Lambert
Danielle Wicker
Alyssa Worley
Nicole Bartholomew
Brittany Nazer
Leah Gautsch
Abby Mellinger
Laura Cranfill

Uneven | Balance Floor
Beam Exercise
9.216 9.617
8.450 8.300
7.833 9.050
7.933 8.100
7.633 8.833
7.350 8.900
7.850 7.733
7.883 8.066
7.833 8.083
5.983 8.316

Team

Campbell County High School
Campbell County High School
Natrona County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Rock Springs High School
Campbell County High School
Campbell County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Rock Springs High School
Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School
Rock Springs High School
Rock Springs High School
Natrona County High School
Worland High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Douglas High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Douglas High School
Douglas High School
Worland High School
Douglas High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Cody High School
Cody High School
Cody High School
Cody High School



2005 Balance Beam Results

Place Score Name Team
1 9.216 Claire Schreiner Campbell County High School
2 8.666 Toni Bath Campbell County High School
3 8.583 Christine Ruby Campbell County High School
4 8.450 Blayne Olson Rock Springs High School
5 7.933 Michelle Page Natrona County High School
6 7.883 Jordan Olson Rock Springs High School
7 7.850 Lindsay Brogan Natrona County High School
8 7.833 Kaitlyn Balfour Natrona County High School
8 7.833 TIE - Danielle Moore Rock Springs High School
10 7.633 Nicole Zans Rock Springs High School
11 7.566 Natalie McKeown Campbell County High School
12 7.533 Brittany Shreve Natrona County High School
13 7.466 Leesa Newton Douglas High School
14 7.350 Melissa Garcia Kelly Walsh High School
15 7.183 Katy Lambert Worland High School
16 7.066 Autumn Reed Douglas High School
17 6.650 Jennifer Vincent Kelly Walsh High School
18 6.566 Emily Schroeder Douglas High School
19 6.533 Megan Fitzhugh Douglas High School
20 6.500 Jen Freel Worland High School
21 6.366 Brittany Nazer Cody High School
22 6.100 Lori Donnell Worland High School
23 6.033 Laura Cranfill Cody High School
24 5.983 Kelli Bonnel Kelly Walsh High School
24 5.983 TIE - Ashton McGuire Kelly Walsh High School
26 5.200 Leah Gautsch Cody High School
27 4.733 Alyssa Worley Worland High School




2005 Vault Results

Place Score Name Team
1 9.200 Christine Ruby Campbell County High School
2 9.116 Claire Schreiner Campbell County High School
3 8.933 Blayne Olson Rock Springs High School
4 8.900 Michelle Page Natrona County High School
5 8.866 Catherine Mills Campbell County High School
6 8.800 Lindsay Brogan Natrona County High School
7 8.616 Danielle Moore Rock Springs High School
8 8.600 Tiffani Bath Campbell County High School
9 8.500 Nicole Zans Rock Springs High School
10 8.400 Melissa Garcia Kelly Walsh High School
10 8.400 TIE - Leesa Newton Douglas High School
12 8.366 Katy Lambert Worland High School
13 8.350 Kelli Bonnel Kelly Walsh High School
14 8.300 Jordan Olson Rock Springs High School
15 8.216 Brittany Shreve Natrona County High School
16 8.166 Autumn Reed Douglas High School
17 8.100 Kaitlyn Balfour Natrona County High School
18 8.066 Ashton McGuire Kelly Walsh High School
18 8.066 TIE - Brittany Nazer Cody High School
18 8.066 TIE - Emily Schroeder Douglas High School
21 7.866 Leah Gautsch Cody High School
22 7.816 Shira Ferwerda Worland High School
23 7.800 Leah Hays Douglas High School
23 7.800 TIE - Jennifer Vincent Kelly Walsh High School
25 7.666 Amber Richard Worland High School
26 7.650 Laura Cranfill Cody High School
27 7.533 Jen Freel Worland High School
28 6.200 Abby Mellinger Cody High School




2005 Uneven Parallel Bars Results

Place Score Name Team
1 8.683 Kaitlyn Balfour NCH
2 8.550 Claire Schreiner CAM
3 8.516 Michelle Page NCH
4 8.500 Coley Mead WOR
5 8.416 Blayne Olson RSP
6 8.333 Catherine Mills CAM
7 8.066 Nicole Zans RSP
8 8.066 TIE - Kelli Bonnel KWH
9 7.750 Jordan Olson RSP
10 7.666 Lindsay Brogan NCH
11 7.416 Melissa Garcia KWH
12 7.300 Donna Mascarenas NCH
13 7.066 Danielle Moore RSP
14 7.016 Toni Bath CAM
15 6.666 Lori Donnell WOR
16 6.416 Christine Ruby CAM
17 6.233 Megan Fitzhugh DOU
18 6.116 Jen Freel WOR
19 6.116 TIE - Autumn Reed DOU
20 5.900 Shira Ferwerda WOR
21 5.866 Kayli Gehres KWH
22 5.600 Vicki Price KWH
23 5.016 Emily Schroeder DOU
24 4.883 Dorina Kemper DOU
25 4.316 Laura Cranfill COoD
26 2.233 Leah Gautsch COoD

2005 Team Results
Place Team Total
1 Campbell County High School 105.146
2 | Natrona County High School 99.813
3 | Rock Springs High School 99.663
4 | Kelly Walsh High School 90.713
5 Worland High School 85.912
6 Douglas High School 83.960
7 Cody High School 64.179




